
ARWENA Diligam Dikili 12/19/2014

ARWENA Diligam Dikili

Colier Nesjana PKR.IX-55711 12/5/2009

FINCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) EECH
Wickhaven He Got It Honest PKR.IX-51828

2/1/2006

AMCH Woodlyn Last Comic Standing
TR28699801 8/25/2004

AMCH GRCH (US) Kulana's Standing Ovation
AOM SOD 1/8/2003

AMCH Woodlyn Chardonnay 0000 7/31/2000

AMCH Wickhaven Black Feather Boa, DOM
10/29/2002

AMCH Shumllea Dash N' Desire SOM
TP31601501 11/11/1999

AMCH Wickhaven Every Little Thing DOM
10/30/1999

PLCH PLJCH Kediri Nesjana PKR.IX-49303
3/22/2007

AMCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Dardir PKR.IX-41492 1/1/2001

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Dziekuje
PKR.IX-37692 5/21/1996

PLCH Sasquehanna Alejka PKR.IX-41762 8/6/2001
PLJCH Pahlavi Wile E Coyote PKR.IX-41480

6/18/2000

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Z Polwyspu PKR.IX-
39413 1/1/1999

Dikili Nesjana 6/11/2010

PLCH Hokkaido Helvetius - in Nesjana kennel PKR
IX 46464 9/9/2005

Complement Black Devil PKR.IX-40319 7/29/1999

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

Nightdream Jibuti Jinan PKR.IX-36943 2/2/1995

Alaska Helvetius PKR.IX-39357 10/28/1997
Cimelium Dog-Dew 10/20/1993

Sasquehanna Pliszka pkr.IX-37511 1/20/1996

Kimberley Nesjana 3/22/2007

AMCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Dardir PKR.IX-41492 1/1/2001

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Dziekuje
PKR.IX-37692 5/21/1996

PLCH Sasquehanna Alejka PKR.IX-41762 8/6/2001
PLJCH Pahlavi Wile E Coyote PKR.IX-41480

6/18/2000

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Z Polwyspu PKR.IX-
39413 1/1/1999
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